
Contact Information for District Schools and Administrators 
 

 Dave Scheuermann, Technology Director 
 DaveS@auburn.k12.il.us 
 217-438-6450 
 

 Kathryn Garrett, Superintendent 
kgarrett@auburn.k12.il.us 

 
Auburn CUSD #10 
606 North Street 
Auburn, IL 62615 
217-438-6164 

 
 Darren Root, Auburn High School Principal 
droot@auburn.k12.il.us 

 
 Nathan Essex, Assistant Auburn High School Principal 
nessex@auburn.k12.il.us 

 
 Dave Bates, Athletic Director 
dbates@auburn.k12.il.us 

 
Auburn High School 
511 North Seventh Street 
Auburn, IL 62615 
217-438-6817 

 
 Mark Dudley, Junior High School Principal / Divernon Elementary School Principal 
mdudley@auburn.k12.il.us 

 
Auburn Junior High at Divernon / Divernon Elementary School 
303 East Kenney Street 
Divernon, IL 62530 
217-628-3414 – Junior High 
217-628-3611 – DES 

 
 Matt Grimm, Auburn Middle School Principal 
mgrimm@auburn.k12.il.us 

 
Auburn Middle School 
601 North Seventh Street 
Auburn, IL 62615 
217-438-6919 

 
 Amy Donaldson, Auburn Elementary Principal 
adonaldson@auburn.k12.il.us 

 
Auburn Elementary School 
445 North Fifth Street 
Auburn, IL 62615 
217-438-6916 


